Student Learning Survey: Percentage of students indicating a positive response to the statement, “l continue
to get better at reading.”

2018- | 2019- 2020- Provincial 2021- Provincial
2019 2020 2021 2020-2021 2022 2021-2022

Grade 4  All Resident Students 83% 77% 78% 77% 87% 79%
Indigenous Students 78% 84% 77% 75% 86% 76%
Students with Diverse 67% 69% 74% 70% 95% 73%
Abilities

Grade 7  All Resident Students 59% 63% 64% 68% 82% 69%
Indigenous Students 64% 61% 64% 64% 80% 65%
Students with Diverse 30% 58% 52% 61% 65% 66%
Abilities

Grade 10 All Resident Students 62% 71% 56% 62% 84% 64%
Indigenous Students 47% 56% 56% 56% 93% 58%
Students with Diverse 449% n/a 42% 52% 76% 57%
Abilities

Grade 12 All Resident Students 57% 50% 63% 63% 84% 66%
Indigenous Students 71% 60% 63% 58% 80% 60%
Students with Diverse 449% n/a 65% 57% 77% 61%

Abilities





